PK indoor (O-VI, W-VI| & L) te Gent op 14 januari 2006

60m horden 0,762m Cad Women RF Time:10:10

Heat:1
1 429 Vannieuwenhuyse An Vs 9.22 91 PK OVL
2 589 De Moor Inge KAAG 9.35 91 2e OVL
3 427 Stroobant Annelies VS 9.74 91 3e OVL
4 319 Royes Rebekka STAX 9.84 92
5 625 Van Hoey Sophie ACW 9.98 91
6 39 Vercauteren Elise ZELE 10.13 92
7 306 Van Den Bossche Sofie ZELE 10.44 92
8 963 Van Moorleghem Charlotte AVLO 10.55 91
60m horden 0,762m Cad Women RF Time:10:10
Heat:2
1 688 Lauwers Nathalie GENK 9.96 91 PK LIM
2 367 Vermyl Doukje AVT 9.97 91 2e LIM
3 741 Braems Lottie AZW 10.00 91 PK WVL
4 57 Dhont Steffi AVILO 10.71 92
5 480 Boone Katrijn HAC 11.13 92 2e WVL
6 348 Verbrugge Mai HCO 11.36 92 3e WVL
7 633 Sarrazyn Eline HCO 11.42 91
8 859 D'hoker Joleen VS 12.32 92
60m horden 0,762m Sch Women RF Time:10:15
Heat:1
1 2193 Thys Siska ACME 8.54 89 PK OVL
2 2430 Platteeuw Jana FLAC 9.89 90 PK WVL
3 2030 Picavet Ilse ZELE 10.55 90 2e OVL
4 2185 Tally Lisa AVR 10.83 89 2e WVL
5 2225 Vanparys Petra OB 12.56 90 3e WVL
60m horden 0,762m Sch Women RF Time:10:15
Heat:2
1 2072 Desmet Hannelore AVT 9.39 89 PK LIM
2 2515 Moonen Sanne AVT 9.85 90 2e LIM
3 2111 Lanssens Caroline AVT 10.01 90 3e LIM
4 2265 Bex Laura AVT 11.16 90
60m horden 0,84m JSM Women RF Time:10:28
Heat:1
1 861 Berings Eline STAX 8.38 Sen 86 PK OVL
2 319 Broeckhove Liesbeth RCG 8.99 Jun 87 PK JUN OVL
3 862 Van Gremberghe Annelies STAX 9.34 Sen 84 2e OVL
4 48 Van Hyfte Gael ACME 09.69 Jun 87 2e JUN OVL
5 270 Vandaele Nicky ACME 09.75 Jun 88 3e JUN OVL
6 63 Van Den Bossche Hannah KAAG 10.87 Jun 88
7 2625 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde STAX 11.19 Mas 53 PK OVL MAS
1015 Van Der Plaetsen Helena DEIN DNF Sen 86
60m horden 0,84m JSM Women RF Time:10:28
Heat:2
1 1194 Vanackere Sofie AZW 8.90 Sen 82 PK WVL
2 333 Decraene Haike AZW 10.40 Jun 88 PK JUN WVL
3 268 Braems Bekkie AZW 10.62 Jun 88 2e JUN WVL
4 2998 Vandeputte Christa AZW 11.99 Mas 63 PK MAS WVL
60m horden 0,914m Cad Men RF Time:10:57
Heat:1
1 452 Van Canneyt Tijs AVMO 09.41 92 PK WVL
2 53 De Leenheer Matthias ZELE 9.54 91 PK OVL
3 163 Gobyn Gilles KAAG 10.11 92 2e OVL
4 122 Pittomvils Niels LOOI 10.49 92 PK LIM

56 Van Der Slycken Jonas ZELE DIS 91
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5028
5051
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558
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804
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Sch Men RF Time:10:43

Van Waes Kevin ACW
Van Remoortere Jens VOLH
Debersaques Steven STAX
De Maitre Sam RCG
Plovie Kristof HALE
Suy Thijs AVLO
Sevens Geerard ACME
Ivens Dimmy AVLO

Sch Men RF Time:10:43

Piccavet Rens FLAC
Tommelein Matthias OB

Verpoort Benjamin OB

Vrysen Vincent AVT
Nulens Thomas AVT
Strubbe Jon FLAC
Craeye Simon HCO
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M40,M45 Mas Men + JUN - RF Time:10:52

Vermeulen Sander RCG
Debue Jeroen AVLO
Beyens Jorell MACW
Blockeel Nicolas KAAG
Beerten Pieter AVT
Hoet Niels FLAC
Dupont Pieter ADD

8.34
8.35
9.01
9.08
9.08
9.13
10.17

M40,M45 Mas Men + JUN - RF Time:10:52

Jacobs Jos EA
Van Damme Guy ZELE
Sevens Johan ACME

Sen Men Time:10:58

De Bie Dieter DEIN
Van Der Plaetsen Michael ACW
Asselman Frank A4
Van Tricht Davy KAAG
Vansteenbeeck Chris ADD
Peeten Chris SACN
Schillewaert Frank LOOI
Geenens Kevin ASVO

Cad Women Time:11:19

Cozijns Lindsy ASVO
Bruyneel Helen AZW
Tondeleir Marijke ZELE
Van Geeteruyen Anvita HAMM
Nulens Marjan AVT
Van Steenbergen Sabet Vs
Van Belle Ine AZW

Cad Women Time:11:19

De Moor Inge KAAG
Vincken Sofie ATLA
Rutjens Sarah OB

Theys Leen LOOI
Van Lancker Shyfra STAX
Van Speybroeck Ansofie LOOI

Donmez Kudret* ZELE
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60 meter
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60 meter
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508
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902
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363
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335
812
363
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510
309
738

533
229
308
664
29

849
578

509
307
32
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227
329
589

Cad Women Time:11:19

De Geest Lize

D' 'heer Jolien
Tytgat Hannelore
Buyze Ine

Pylyser Charlotte
Schildermans Tine
D'hoker Joleen

Cad Women Time:11:19

Van Den Berghe Marjolein
Verhellen Jasmien
Mestdagh Alexia

De Landsheer Lien

De Backer Jelinka

Van Stappen Valerie
Geldhof Emely

Cad Women Time:11:19

Vanhaeren Saskia

De Jans Marlien
Laing Emily

Dulieu Stephanie
Reniers Wendeline
Vanderspikken Griet
Haarler Alexandra

Cad Women Time:11:19

Stroobant Annelies
Royes Rebekka

De Geyter Charlotte
Derous Siegt
Permentier Annelies
Schits Freya

Ferson Hanne

Cad Men Time:11:34

Devrindt Sander
Scheldeman Yestin
Carle Ludwig
Vanryckeghem Francis
Thys Seppe

Neyt Ken

Dujourie Niels

Cad Men Time:11:34

De Rycke Pieter

Dierick Gabor
Vannieuwenhuyse Diederik
Van Ceulen Andy
Ketelaere Joris

Thaler Arnaud

Locker Marcel

Cad Men Time:11:34

De Muinck Pieterjan
Hoet Jorg

Van Daele Wouter
Dejonckheere Korneel
Michiels Tijs

De Proft Arne
Sarrazyn Ruben

LEBB
ZELE
AVR
AZW
HCO
SACN
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AZW
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Vs
KAAG
ACW
FLAC

ATLA
DEIN
GENK
AVT
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ACW
FLAC
ACW
RCG
KAAG
VOLH
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60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4
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30
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41
195
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220
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42

797
851
863

478
23
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712
165
306

2282
2036
2015
2268
2267
2281
2476
105

2193
2430
2280
2367
2270
2508
2035

1929
1857
2017
2006
2209
2265
2456

2002
1972
2058
1928
2254
2443
1915

Cad Men Time:11:34

De Greef Laurens
Bouvijn Bram

Flammia Pascal
Duchatelet Bram

Van Regenmortel Thiemen
Roose Giovanni

Cad Men Time:11:34

Van Wesemael Fabian
Neujens Robin
Goeminne Robin

Van Bogaert Arno
Vandenbussche Jhonny
Borny Guyon

Cad Men Time:11:34

De Rick Arne
Verelst Kevin
Godelaine Kristof
Pirard Simon
Deschuytter Manu
Neyt Nick

Sch Women Time:11:46

Demuynck Lissa
Verhaegen Wendy
Landrien Aurelie
Meus Merle
Goyens Hannelore
Billen Sarah
Wylin Laetitia
Engelen Sofie

Sch Women Time:11:46

Thys Siska
Platteeuw Jana

De Couvreur Maaike
Vanlook Kristien
Custers Hanne
Tillaert Gwendy
Deleine Julie

Sch Women Time:11:46

Vanommeslaeghe Jolien
De Baets Julie

Raes Jessie

De Vrindt Jolien
Notte Sara

Bex Laura

Klaps Eline

Sch Women Time:11:46

Wallaert Annelynn
Heylen Evelien
Defer Gaia

Ghys Muriel
Fierens Anouk
Ventura Stefanie
Goossens Veronique

RCG
DEIN
ATLA
DEIN
AVLO
HCO
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HCO
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LOOI
BEHO
KAAG
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60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:1
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2346
1932
2114
1931
2031
2007
2210
1832

2040
2214
2165
1814
2173
2297
2120

1949
2253
2374
2472
1847
2151
2058

2427
100

2226
2003
1994
1907
2288

1877
2205
2287
2317
2201
2211
1804
1831

1978
2167
2274
2150
2007
2316
2121
2164

287
1293
1052
862

Sch Women Time:11:46

Meylemans Kaat

Van De Walle Lisa
Reykers Elke

De Wilde Ingrid

Van Kerckhove Marie
De Meyer Elke
Vereecken Wendy

Van Costenoble Eline

Sch Men Time:12:03

Haeck Joris

Viaene Thibault

Van Houtte Maarten
D'oosterlinck Lander
Stinkens Wouter
T'jaeckx Kevin
Beauprez Frederik

Sch Men Time:12:03

Hallemeesch Nick

De Vleeschouwer Niels
Boie Reinout
Ellegiers Mathias
Craeye Simon

Sevens Geerard
Saitta Alexander

Sch Men Time:12:03

Goedertier Pieterjan
Doornaert Francis
Vanseveren Simon

Van Den Eeckhout Evert
Van Heesvelde Jeroen
Malysse Kevin

Styven Wouter

Sch Men Time:12:03

Mavuata Toon

Stevens Brecht
Peeters Carlo

Geldof Michael

Van Steenbergen Lotar
De Caluwe Pieter
Verbeke Frederick
Verdonck Chiel-Jan

Sch Men Time:12:03

Smolders Pieter

Nolf Cedric

Lauwers Pieter-Willem
Caekebeke Kevin

Lecot Andre

Siringo Vincent

Baete Bram

Deblock Korneel

JS Women Time:12:20

Desondre Justine
De Corte Lynn
Masselis Bieke

Van Gremberghe Annelies

RCG
KAAG
AVT
KAAG
ZELE
AVT
VOLH
FLAC

STAX
HCO

AZW

DEIN
LOOI
MACW
AVLO

HCO
ZA
OB
KAAG
HCO
ACME
GENK

STAX
AZW
AVR
VOLH
KAAG

GENK

KAAG
SACN
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AVT
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AVMO
KAAG
VOLH
ASVO
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OB
RCG
AZW
STAX
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.37

.33
.50
.66
.73
.92
.99
.74

.41
.46
.56
.68
.78
.98
.04
.23

.39
.44
.44
.52
.75
.84
.85
.68
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.10
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.30

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

920
90
89
89
89
89
89
89

89
89
89
920
90
920
90

89
89
90
89
89
90
920

89
89
90
920
90
90
89

89
89
89
920
90
89
89
89

89
89
89
89
90
89
89
920

88
80
78
84



60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2
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Heat:3
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631
122
238
861

1385
1384
93
1173
270
266
640

671
733
329
1181
194
272
126
763

1134
275
735
63
333
169
1435

2105
2076
1640

133
1226
264
996

6026
1259
2027
2120
100

1720
340

1898
398
296
1725
114
229
2066

Tillaert Evy

Van De Velde Latoya
Huyghe Fien

Berings Eline

JS Women Time:12:20

Marien Hanna
Bogemans Elke
Van Leuven Sarah
Vermeersch Sarah
Vandaele Nicky
Styven Eline
Pollefeyt Karen

JS Women Time:12:20

Debaere Sofie

Desmet Sylvie
Jaspaert Laura
Dillen Annelies

Van Den Bossche Eline
Veracx Linde

Demasure Sien

De Clerck Ann

JS Women Time:12:20

Vannoppen Ellen
Meylemans Kim

Colman Cindy

Van Den Bossche Hannah
Decraene Haike
Devolder Kristl

Van De Kerckhove Leen

JS Men Time:13:02

Markoulides Ioannis*
Tant Kevin
De Backer Wim

Hendrix Davy

De Bruyn Kenny
Deetens Michael
Vander Beke Koenraad

JS Men Time:13:02

Wymeersch Erik

De Vriendt Benjamin
Bogaert Sam

Van Tricht Davy
Herreman Lars
Pieters Christof
Tondeleir Chiel

JS Men Time:13:02

Vanderlinden Sven
Ocloo Georges
Lievens Kevin
Vansteeger Gino
Heuninck Jan

Van Hoye Joris
Stockman Peter

RCG
STAX
AVR
STAX

ACW
ACW
\'AS
AVMO
ACME
GENK
FLAC

DEIN
KAAG
EA
AVT
ACME
MACW
FLAC
AVLO

AVT
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
AZW

AZW

ACW
HCO
VITA

AVT

HCO
KAAG

ACW
STAX
ACW
KAAG

ACME
KAAG

DEIN
GENK
Vs
MACW
ZELE
VOLH
KKS

8.40
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9.08
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.00
.06
.55
.66
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60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2
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1638
1069
145
423
50
1882
1727
1172

2028
1729
1796
907
1597
392
306
385

1613
1279
2131
18
121
1924
1234
220

1701
278
207
1972
867
426
69
1794

567
589
624
430
34

35

427
319

383
560
891
382
611
686
959
273

JS Men Time:13:02

Vandoorne Lino HALE 7.02
Herreman Ingmar KKS 7.17
Verelst Wim VOLH 7.26
Vanlook Ben AVT 7.34
Plovie Wouter HALE 7.60
Thoen Bruno AVR 8.02
Coolsaet Jeroen RCG 8.07
Goemaere Ronny AVR 8.36
JS Men Time:13:02
Willaert Michiel* ACW 7.12
Mignauw Brecht HCO 7.30
Foubert Sam KAAG 7.48
Debaere Wouter DEIN 7.74
Coene Glenn RIEM 7.83
Robberecht Jannick ZELE 7.84
Van Gavere Sacha ACW 7.96
Verriest Jens KAAG DIS
JS Men Time:13:02
Baerts Daniel AVT 7.02
Bielen Steven RCG 7.11
Blomme Nemo OB 7.44
Vermeulen Sander RCG 7.51
Van Den Hove Jeroen DEIN 7.67
Decroix Nick FLAC 7.67
Peirens Peter RIEM 8.10
Verschuere Matthias AVLO 8.29
JS Men Time:13:02
Van De Woestyne Denis STAX 7.00
Vernieuwa Kenny FLAC 7.44
Vanfleteren Sam LEBB 7.45
Lipkens David AVT 7.62
Geenens Kevin ASVO 7.71
Laureys Tom AVIO 8.24
Wittesaele Tom HCO DNS
Van Betsbrugge Xavier AZW DNS
Cad Women Finales Time:13:30
Cozijns Lindsy ASVO 8.01
Da Moor Inge KAAG 8.04
De Geest Lize LEBB 8.06
Van ben Bergne Marjolein Vs 8.09
De Jans Marlien DEIN 8.31
D'heer Jolien ZELE 8.38
Stroobant Annelies VS 8.39
Royes Rebekka STAX DNS
Cad Women Finales Time:13:30
Vanhaeren Saskia ATLA 8.12
Verhellen Jasmien AZW 8.37
Bruyneel Helen AZW 8.38
Vincken Sofie ATLA 8.40
Rutjens Sarah OB 8.47
Laing Emily GENK 8.55
Tytgat Hannelore AVR 8.59
Dulieu Stephanie AVT 8.74
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Dimitri DM
Vanfleteren

Dimitri DM
Sam

Dimitri DM
De

Dimitri DM
Geest

Dimitri DM
Lize

Dimitri DM
3e

Dimitri DM
OVL


60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2
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Heat:1
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Heat:2
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533
478
812
30

509
40

229
220

335
307
363
32

279
763
23

511

2193
1857
1929
2346
1972
1932
2036
1931

2282
2002
2017
2006
2058
2367
2268
2114

2040
1877
2253
2150
2003
2472
2427
2007

2274
1978
2205
2214
2167
2317
2287
1949

Cad Men Finales Time:13:33

De Rycke Pieter VOLH
De Rick Arne AVLO
Scheldeman Yestin RCG
De Greef Laurens RCG
De Muinck Pieterjan ACME
Bouvijn Bram DEIN
Dierick Gabor ACW
Van Wesemael Fabian Vs

Cad Men Finales Time:13:33

Devrindt Sander AVT
Hoet Jorg FLAC
Carle Ludwig FLAC
Van Daele Wouter AVMO
Neujens Robin LOOI
Dejonckheere Korneel HAC
Verelst Kevin LOOI
Godelaine Kristof LOOI
Sch Women Finales Time:13:
Thys Siska ACME
De Baets Julie HALE
Vanommeslaeghe Jolien KAAG
Meylemans Kaat RCG
Heylen Evelien HAMM
Van De Walle Lisa KAAG
Verhaegen Wendy STAX
De Wilde Ingrid KAAG
Sch Women Finales Time:13:
Demuynck Lissa HAC
Wallaert Annelynn FLAC
Raes Jessie HAC
De Vrindt Jolien AVT
Defer Gaia HCO
Vanlook Kristien AVT
Meus Merle AVT
Reykers Elke AVT

Sch Men Finales Time:13:40

Haeck Joris STAX
Mavuata Toon KAAG
De Vleeschouwer Niels ZA

Caekebeke Kevin KAAG
Van Den Eeckhout Evert VOLH
Ellegiers Mathias KAAG
Goedertier Pieterjan STAX
Lecot Andre VOLH

Sch Men Finales Time:13:40

Lauwers Pieter-Willem AVMO
Smolders Pieter AVT
Stevens Brecht SACN
Viaene Thibault HCO
Nolf Cedric AZW
Geldof Michael AVT
Peeters Carlo GENK
Hallemeesch Nick HCO

.55
.66
.75
.79
.86
.92
.95
.00
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.42
.89
.94
.07
.16
.18
.19
.27

00 00 00 00N

w
(6]

.82
.12
.17
.17
.25
.38
.41
.45

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 J

w
(6]

.94
.09
.41
.43
.45
.53
.54
.54

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 J

.17
.41
.51
.52
.67
.74
.81
DNS

EAEENEEN BEN RN |

.33
.35
.40
.46
.46
.57
.69
DNS

EREEN EEN R e

91
91
91
91
92
92
91
91

91
92
91
92
91
91
92
91

89
89
89
90
89
90
920
89

89
90
90
90
90
920
89
89

89
89
89
89
920
89
89
90

89
89
89
89
89
90
89
89

PK
2e
3e

PK
PK
2e
3e
2e

3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e
PK

2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
PK
2e
2e
3e
3e

OVL
WVL
WVL

LIM
WVL
WVL
LIM

LIM

OVL
OVL
OVL

WVL

LIM

LIM
LIM

OVL
OVL
OVL

LIM
LIM
WVL

LIM



60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:1

oJdJoUld WN PR

w_ wdhPRr NJNo ok WN R b WwWwdhhR Ul WNR odouUubd WDNR

odoUulbd WDNR

101

3191
3322
2378
2625
2943
2213
2728

4913
3370
4161
4162
3947
6071
5051
4786

4014
4089
3488
3813
5543
5521

5782
5914
3411
4010
5523

329
93

275
194
63

270
122

287
333
169
272
266

145
207
18

50

121
296
114
392

Mas Women RF Time:13:52

De Bock Berlinde

Ervyn Hilde

Clauwaert Karine

Oplinus Kristien
Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
Denys Liliane

Muls Hilde

Paps Maria

Mas Men RF Time:14:03

Thibau Erwin

De Backer Tom
Beirnaert Andy
Meulewaeter Frank
Houtman Danny
Haillez Dirk
Sevens Johan
Gruloos Paul

Mas Men RF Time:14:03

Dewulf Carlos
Herreman Patrick
Dewulf Guido
Steen Patrick
Verhaeghe Dirk
Bossuyt Filip

Mas Men RF Time:14:03

Janquart Johan

Van Nieuwenhuyze Christia
Kint Edwin

Hulsmans Pierre

Braems Andre

Jun Women Finales Time:14:

Jaspaert Laura

Van Leuven Sarah
Meylemans Kim

Van Den Bossche Eline
Van Den Bossche Hannah
Vandaele Nicky

Van De Velde Latoya

STAX
AZW

DEIN
FLAC
STAX
FLAC
ATLA
LOOI

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
EA

EA

ACME
ASSA

FLAC

FLAC
HCO
HCO
AZW

VITA
HAC
AVMO
LOOI
AZW

EA
VS
RCG
ACME
KAAG
ACME
STAX

[ I < IS IEN RN IEN RN IR |

00 00 00 00 00

09

© 00 00 0O 0 00 00

Jun Women Finales Time:14:09

Desondre Justine
Decraene Haike
Devolder Kristl
Veracx Linde
Styven Eline

Jun Men Finales Time:14:23

Varalet Wim
Vanfleteren Sam
Vermeulen Sander
Plovie Wouter

Van Den Hove Jeroen
Lievens Kevin
Heuninck Jan
Robberecht Jannick

OB
AZW
KKS
MACW
GENK

VOLH
LEBB
RCG
HALE
DEIN
VS
ZELE
ZELE

.23
.71
.94
.18
.20
.34
.42
0.57

.43
.71
.71
77
.78
.95
.09
.67

.50
.00
.18
.22
.33
.56

.38
.65
.70
.38
0.30

.02
.07
.08
.33
.41
.65
.10

8.01
8.
8
9

46

.56
.13

DNS

NN NNdNNdJ

.26
.42
.44
.53
.60
.71
.72
.82

67
63
59
55
53
54
65
48

65
68
69
63
62
60
61
48

67
58
61
61
55
57

62
65
57
45
34

88
87
88
88
88
88
88

88
88
88
88
88

87
88
88
88
88
87
88
88

PK
PK
2e
2e
3e
3e
PK
2e

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e

Se

LIM
LIM

OVL
OVL
OVL

WVL
WVL
WVL

LIM

OVL
OVL
OVL

ovT.
OVL

vva


Dimitri DM
Vanfleteren

Dimitri DM
Sam

Dimitri DM
2e

Dimitri DM
OVL


60 meter Jun Men Finales Time:14:23

Heat:2
1 423 Vanlook Ben AVT 7.37 87 PK LIM
2 398 Ocloo Georges GENK 7.42 88 2e LIM
3 278 Vernieuwe Kenny FLAC 7.57 88 PK WVL
4 100 Herreman Lars KKS 7.62 87 2e WVL
5 133 Hendrix Davy AVT 7.71 88 3e LIM
6 264 Deetens Michael HCO 8.09 88 3e WVL
60 meter Sen Women Finales Time:14:41
Heat:1
1 1385 Marien Hanna ACW 7.74 82 PK OVL
2 671 Debaere Sofie DEIN 7.83 84 2e OVL
3 1384 Bogemans Elke ACW 7.89 77 3e OVL
4 733 Desmet Sylvie KAAG 7.95 82
5 1293 De Corte Lynn RCG 8.08 80
6 862 Van Gremberghe Annelies STAX 8.42 84
7 631 Tillaert Evy RCG 8.42 86
735 Colman Cindy KAAG DNS 79
60 meter Sen Women Finales Time:14:41
Heat:2
1 1134 Vannoppen Ellen AVT 8.05 80 PK LIM
2 1181 Dillen Annelies AVT 8.22 80 2e LIM
3 1052 Masselis Bieke AZW 8.27 78 PK WVL
4 1435 Van De Kerckhove Leen AZW 8.54 80 2e WVL
5 1173 Vermeersch Sarah AVMO 8.61 79 3e WVL
60 meter Sen Men Finales Time:14:35
Heat:1
1 6026 Wymeersch Erik ACW 6.78 70 PK SEN
2 2105 Markoulides Ioannis* ACW 6.83 71 2e OVL
3 1638 Vandoorne Lino HALE 6.98 82 3e OVL
4 1898 Vanderlinden Sven DEIN 7.03 84
5 1701 Van De Woestyne Denis STAX 7.08 81
6 2028 Willaert Michiel* ACW 7.10 78
7 1259 De Vriendt Benjamin STAX 7.15 83
1279 Bielen Steven RCG DNS 82
60 meter Sen Men Finales Time:14:35
Heat:2
1 1613 Baerts Daniel AVT 7.03 83 PK LIM
2 1069 Herreman Ingmar KKS 7.09 86 PK WVL
3 1729 Mignauw Brecht HCO 7.31 85 2e WVL
4 2131 Blomme Nemo OB 7.36 83 3e WVL
5 2076 Tant Kevin HCO 7.42 79
6 1972 Lipkens David AVT 7.59 85 2e LIM
200 meter Cad Women RF Time:15:07
Heat:1
1 417 De Sousa Natasja AVT 26.61 92 PK LIM
2 382 Vincken Sofie ATLA 28.18 91 2e LIM
3 686 Laing Emily GENK 28.75 92
4 804 Van Speybroeck Ansofie LOOI 31.13 91
440 Philippaerts Tessa ACA DNS 92
200 meter Cad Women RF Time:15:07
Heat:2
1 877 Vanquaethoven Dorien AVT 28.32 91 3e LIM
2 821 Lefebvre Ilse AVT 28.35 91
3 819 Hermans Jessy AVT 28.66 91
4 273 Dulieu Stephanie AVT 29.83 92

65 Heggen Hilde ATLA DNS 91



200 meter

Heat:3

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:6

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:9

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

561
22

664
729
498

560
634
959
891
893
261

480
611
160
481
347
633

567
429
38
34
254

463
185
40

442
613

437
446
318
266
810

969
320
601
738
210

618
335
279
511

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Waegebaert Natasja AZW
Theys Leen LOOI
Vanderspikken Griet AVT
Haarler Alexandra AVT
Schildermans Tine SACN

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Verhellen Jasmien AZW
Mestdagh Alexia HCO
Tytgat Hannelore AVR
Bruyneel Helen AZW
Rogiers Joni AZW
Vandekerckhove Kim FLAC

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Boone Katrijn HAC
Rutjens Sarah OB
Cools Tine HCO
Reynaert Lies HAC
Pylyser Charlotte HCO
Sarrazyn Eline HCO

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Cozijns Lindsy ASVO
Vannieuwenhuyse An Vs

Vercauteren Anouk ZELE
De Jans Marlien DEIN
Bordui Noemi VOLH

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Vanfleteren Riet LEBB
De Geyter Charlotte ASVO
Tondeleir Marijke ZELE
De Ridder Steffi Vs
Vermeersch Lauralyn Vs

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Rossaert Isaura ACW
De Landsheer Lien VA
Van Lancker Shyfra STAX
Van Geeteruyen Anvita HAMM
Donmez Kudret* ZELE

Cad Women RF Time:15:07

Schotteet Penelore KAAG
Vermeir Aurelie STAX
Van Steenbergen Sabet Vs
P.B.Ferreira Da Silva Car STAX
Schuddinck Shana A

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Lemmens Frederik AVT
Devrindt Sander AVT
Neujens Robin LOOI
Godelaine Kristof LOOI

29.
29.
30.
31.
DNS

27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.

28.
28.
29.
29.
31.
31.

25.
26.
.26
27.
27.

27

27.
28.
30.
31.
32.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

29.
29.
30.
33.
33.

22

27

45
82
68
30

41
07
08
14
30
44

45
47
39
67
15
51

85
37

31
48

93
97
51
44
41

61
98
71
40
56

13
22
56
04
50

.82
23.
26.
.34

92
94

91
92
91
92
91

92
91
91
91
91
92

92
92
91
92
91
91

91
91
92
91
92

91
91
92
92
91

92
91
92
92
91

91
92
92
91
92

91
91
91
91

PK WVL
2e WVL
3e WVL

PK OVL
2e OVL
3e OVL

PK LIM BR!
2e LIM
3e LIM


Dimitri DM
Vanfleteren

Dimitri DM
Riet


200 meter

Heat:2

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:6

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

645
722
560
657

307
452
308
144
863

375
763
851
588
589

533
478
509
52

510

229
357
29
797
50

40

163
102
329
180

664
578
565
215

2515
2312
2406
2401
2005

2368
2006
2007

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Flammia Pascal ATLA
Vanhove Dennis AVT

Heggen Erik ATLA
Coppieters Jordy GENK

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Hoet Jorg FLAC
Van Canneyt Tijs AVMO
Vannieuwenhuyse Diederik FLAC
Cools Nick HCO
Borny Guyon HCO

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Ndiribe Marvin OB
Dejonckheere Korneel HAC
Vandenbussche Jhonny MACW
Roose Giovanni HCO
Sarrazyn Ruben HCO

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

De Rycke Pieter VOLH
De Rick Arne AVLO
De Muinck Pieterjan ACME
Vercauteren Simon ZELE
Thys Seppe ACME

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Dierick Gabor ACW
Goedertier Wouter STAX
Ketelaere Joris RCG
Van Bogaert Arno HAMM
Van Hauwermeiren Kevin ZELE

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Bouvijn Bram DEIN
Gobyn Gilles KAAG
Vanryckeghem Francis DEIN
De Proft Arne LAT
Jacobs Bart EA

Cad Men RF Time:15:22

Van Ceulen Andy ACW
Locker Marcel VOLH
Maekelberg Sasja RCG
Bollaert Bram \'AS

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Moonen Sanne AVT
Govaerts Julie ACA
Bomans Lore AVT
Deliever Dana AVT
Massaro Laura AVT

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Cuppers Lize AVT
De Vrindt Jolien AVT
De Meyer Elke AVT

27.
27.
27.
29.

25.
25.
26.
29.
30.

25.
25.
29.
30.
33.

24.
25.
25.
26.
28.

26.
26.
27.
27.
28.

25.
26.
27.
27.
28.

26.
27.
28.
28.

25.
26.
26.
27.
.85

27

27.
28.
28.

01
27
61
82

77
93
69
35
43

34
88
63
18
22

34
35
53
44
19

15
61
04
62
99

51
98
48
926
09

82
06
42
60

81
76
77
18

39
81
96

92
92
92
92

92
92
92
92
92

92
91
92
92
92

91
91
92
92
92

91
91
91
91
92

92
92
91
92
91

91
91
92
92

90
89
89
920
90

89
90
89

2e WVL

PK WVL
3e WVL

PK OVL
2e OVL

3e OVL

PK LIM
2e LIM
3e LIM



4
5

200 meter
Heat:3

w_wdhRr

200 meter
Heat:4

s wdhPR

200 meter
Heat:5

w_ wdhRr

200 meter
Heat:6

w_ Wbk

200 meter
Heat:7

w wdheR

200 meter
Heat:8

wwdhR

200 meter
Heat:1

o= Wik

200 meter
Heat:2

w_ wdhPR

200 meter
Heat:3

w Wbk

2443
2281

2268
2269
2267
2270

2002
2017
2282
1832

1834
2528
2343
2397

1857
1972
1929
2496

1932
2036
2031
2280

1928
2035
2184
1892

2205
2287
1977
2173

2075
1831
2288
2058

1909
1991
2049
2214
1949

Ventura Stefanie GENK
Billen Sarah GENK

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Meus Merle AVT
Vanderspikken Lore AVT
Goyens Hannelore AVT
Custers Hanne AVT

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Wallaert Annelynn FLAC
Raes Jessie HAC
Demuynck Lissa HAC
Van Costenoble Eline FLAC

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Deseins Esther ABAV
Hespeel Dorothee AZW

Vannieuwenhuyze An AVMO
Maes Sharon MACW

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

De Baets Julie HALE
Heylen Evelien HAMM
Vanommeslaeghe Jolien KAAG
Janquart Nina VITA

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Van De Walle Lisa KAAG
Verhaegen Wendy STAX
Van Kerckhove Marie ZELE
De Couvreur Maaike VITA

Sch Women RF Time:15:41

Ghys Muriel ASVO
Deleine Julie STAX
Vanden Berghe Debby RIEM
Bernaerdt Celine RIEM

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Stevens Brecht SACN
Peeters Carlo GENK
Max Joeri AVT

Stinkens Wouter LOOI

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Snellinx Maikel ADD

Verdonck Chiel-Jan SACN
Styven Wouter GENK
Saitta Alexander GENK

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Panneel Jens KKS
Piccavet Rens FLAC
Tommelein Matthias OB
Viaene Thibault HCO
Hallemeesch Nick HCO

30.
31.

28.
29.
29.
30.

26.
26.
27.
30.

28.
29.
30.
33.

26.
26.
26.
27.

27.
28.
28.
29.

28.
29.
30.
32.

23.
24.
25.
25.

25.
26.
27.
27.

22.
23.
23.
24.
DNS

19
29

32
12
37
07

40
94
40
15

41
78
73
06

62
66
97
14

87
12
16
33

46
87
91
67

80
20
59
97

72
62
57
73

45
77
95
17

90
90

89
89
89
89

90
90
89
89

920
90
920
90

89
89
89
920

90
90
89
920

920
920
90
89

89
89
90
90

90
89
89
90

89
90
89
89
89

PK WVL
2e WVL
3e WVL

PK OVL
2e OVL
3e OVL

PK LIM
2e LIM
3e LIM

PK WVL
2e WVL
3e WVL



200 meter

Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3
200 meter
Heat:6

1

2

3
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:9

1

2

3
200 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

2374
2165
2302
2297
1951

1993
1848
2327
100

2328
1789
1907
2096

2253
2003
1994
2121
2427

1939
2201
1814
1815

2040
2472
2120
1877

287
273
313
146
238
126

329
93

275
194
122

1134
1181
1133
1233

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Boie Reinout OB
Van Houtte Maarten AZW
Devolder Tyrone KKS
T'jaeckx Kevin MACW
Verbrugge Kim HCO

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Strubbe Jon FLAC
Cools Tim HCO
Lesaffer Arne AZW
Doornaert Francis AZW

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Lesaffer Jochen AZW
Van Landschoot Jonas OB
Malysse Kevin KKS
Suply Gilles AVMO

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

De Vleeschouwer Niels ZA

Van Den Eeckhout Evert VOLH
Van Heesvelde Jeroen KAAG
Baete Bram AVLO
Goedertier Pieterjan STAX

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Van Den Oord Nolan DEIN
Van Steenbergen Lotar \'E

D'oosterlinck Lander DEIN
Plovie Kristof HALE

Sch Men RF Time:16:06

Haeck Joris STAX
Ellegiers Mathias KAAG
Beauprez Frederik AVLO
Mavuata Toon KAAG

JSM Women RF Time:16:30

Desondre Justine OB
Vandenbroucke Mieke MACW
Biesbrouck Celia FLAC
Roosen Caroline ADD
Huyghe Fien AVR
Demasure Sien FLAC

JSM Women RF Time:16:30

Jaspaert Laura EA
Van Leuven Sarah Vs
Meylemans Kim RCG
Van Den Bossche Eline ACME
Van De Velde Latoya STAX

JSM Women RF Time:16:30

Vannoppen Ellen AVT
Dillen Annelies AVT
Stappers Kim AVT
Beckers Isabelle AVT

24 .22
24 .47
25.36
25.58
25.80

25.49
25.59
26.29
DIS

25.20
25.23
25.71
DNS

24 .22
24.88
25.39
26.00
DNS

24 .68
24 .91
25.28
27.46

22 .38
25.25
26.75
DNS

26.18
27.86
27.93
29.30
30.56
30.99

25.95
26.16
26.25
27.44
31.18

26.42
27.12
27.17
28.47

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

920
89
89
90
90

89
89
920
89

89
90
920
90

89
90
90
89
89

90
90
920
90

89
89
90
89

88
88
88
88
88
88

88
87
88
88
88

80
80
83
83

2e

3e

PK

PK
2e
3e
PK

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

OVL

OVL

OVL

SEN
SEN
SEN

LIM
LIM
LIM



200 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

200 meter
Heat:5

wwdhR

200 meter
Heat:6

o WNR

200 meter
Heat:1

o WwWhRr

200 meter
Heat:2

s WwWhNh PR

200 meter
Heat:3

o WwWbhPRr

200 meter
Heat:4

w Wb

200 meter
Heat:5

o wdhPR

200 meter
Heat:6

1

2

3

1194
1435
1173

1384
733
814
763
903

101

2569
2710
3444
2378
2728

338
100
403
398
116

344
287
50

296
207

375
121
340
229
220

1613
1422
1972
2152

1069
1763
2129
1725

1882
1794
2126

JSM Women RF Time:16:30

Vanackere Sofie AZW
Van De Kerckhove Leen AZW
Vermeersch Sarah AVMO

JSM Women RF Time:16:30

Bogemans Elke ACW
Desmet Sylvie KAAG
Van Goethem Kelly VOLH
De Clerck Ann AVLO
Pauwels Tinneke ACW

JSM Women RF Time:16:30

De Bock Berlinde STAX
Bourdeaud'hui Katleen ASVO
Mestdag Caroline RIEM
De Vuyst Greet EA

Oplinus Kristien FLAC
Paps Maria LOOI

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Curfs Thomas AVT
Herreman Lars KKS
Veranneman Thomas AVR
Ocloo Georges GENK
Collas Tom ADD

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

De Witte Lennert RCG
Beerens Pieter EA
Plovie Wouter HALE
T.iavans Kavin VS
Vanfleteren Sam LEBB

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

De Mol Aiko LEBB
Van ven nove Jeroen DEIN
Tondeleir Chiel KAAG
Van Hoye Joris VOLH
Verschuere Matthias AVLO

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Baerts Daniel AVT
Thys Ruben AVT
Lipkens David AVT
Martens Dandy ADD

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Herreman Ingmar KKS
Van Belle David OB
Six Dimitri AZW
Vansteeger Gino MACW

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Thoen Bruno AVR
Van Betsbrugge Xavier AZW
Missiaen Frederik AZW

25.
28.
28.

25.
25.
27.
33.
DNF

26.
27.
29.
31.
31.
37.

23.
23.
24.
24.
25.

23.
23.
23.
23.
.32

24

24

22.
22.
24.
.20

24

22

25.
27.
28.

85
10
25

04
59
05
24

65
98
11
07
50
05

18
98
00
33
17

58
79
81
98

.75
25.
25.
26.
26.

47
82
18
63

59
76
12

.39
23.
24.
24.

50
23
67

39
84
00

Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen

82
80
79

77
82
79
73
80

67
64
69
65
55
48

88
87
87
88
88

88
87
88
87
88

88
88
88
88
88

83
85
85
85

86
83
77
76

80
80
76

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e

PK
PK

PK
PK
2e
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN

MAS
MAS

MAS
MAS

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN

WVL
WVL

OVL
OVL
OVL

OVL
OVL

LIM

LIM

LIM
LIM

OVL
OVL
OVL

LIM
LIM
LIM
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Dimitri DM
Vanfleteren

Dimitri DM
Sam

Dimitri DM
De

Dimitri DM
Mol

Dimitri DM
Aiko


200 meter

Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:9

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:10

1

2
200 meter
Heat:11

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:12

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:13

1

2

3

4

5
800 meter
Heat:1

RPRoOooOoOJdoUlbdWDNDR

1638
1744
2028
1898
1462
2027

1796
1538
1743
1918
1929
1720

1226
1597
1234
907
996

4056
4557

3424
4089
3813
5543

3817
5096
5521
5523

4913
6128
3370
6071
4160

45

651
653
706
128
124
129
715
280
878

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Vandoorne Lino HALE
De Bock Stefan RCG
Willaert Michiel¥* ACW
Vanderlinden Sven DEIN
Vanden Berghe Davy RIEM
Bogaert Sam ACW

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Foubert Sam KAAG
De Mey Maarten RCG
Strobbe Ruben RCG
De Wulf Robin STAX

Asselman Frank VS
Pieters Christof ACME

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

De Bruyn Kenny LAT

Coene Glenn RIEM
Peirens Peter RIEM
Debaere Wouter DEIN
Vander Beke Koenraad KAAG

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Bienens Johan

Dullers Andre LOOI

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

De Moor Mario FLAC
Herreman Patrick KKS
Steen Patrick HCO
Verhaeghe Dirk HCO

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Desplancke Rik HCO
Waegebaert Gery AZW
Bossuyt Filip AZW
Braems Andre AZW

JSM Men RF Time:17:09

Thibau Erwin AVLO
Roeske Eric Vs
De Backer Tom AVLO
Haillez Dirk EA
De Borger Geert AVLO

Cad Women RF Time:17:24

Vandenberghe Yentl OB
Bogaert Alison AVR
Moyaert Louise AVR

De Wulf Yasmine OB

Paesen Anke SACN
Verdonck Michelle SACN
Duijsters Evelien SACN
Haghedooren Jasmine AVR
Gallein Sofie AVR
Mulkers Julie AVT

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.

23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.

24.
24.
25.
26.
27.

27.
31.

24.
25.
26.
27.

26.
26.
27.
36.

23.
23.
24.
26.
27.

40
56
61
87
99
67

26
91
17
20
24
58

58
80
65
21
75

14
73

67
57
94
48

42
84
60
28

22
56
51
44
03

2'25.

2'27

2'32.
2'32.
2'36.
2'36.
2'37.
2'41.
2'43.
2'44.

89

.35

81
83
43
48
98
32
21
41

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

82
77
78
84
86
80

81
84
80
84
72
86

83
78
86
82
77

63
54

64
58
61
55

62
64
57
34

65
60
68
60
59

PK SEN OVL
2e SEN OVL
3e SEN OVL

PK
2e

PK
2e

3e

PK
2e
3e

91
91
91
92
91
91
91
91
92
91

MAS
MAS

MAS
MAS

MAS

MAS
MAS
MAS

LIM
LIM

OVL
OVL
OVL

PK WVL
2E WVL
3E WVL
PK LIM

2E LIM
3E LIM



800 meter

Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

370
67

121
283
460
459
210

410
576
323
575
738

471
33

257
608
740
80

520

49

543
355
327
328
332
689
564

2080
2191
1912
2296
2091
1884
1930
2127
2402

1781
1896
1776
1792
2227
2443
1977
2228
1790
2257
2375
1827

Cad Women RF Time:17:24

Dalemans Eline KAAG
Van Hessche Hanne ASVO
Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa RIEM
Van Eecke Louise ASVO
Vervake Elois ASSA
Drera Anais ASSA
Schuddinck Shana VS

Cad Men RF Time:18:08

Latinne Reynaldo AVT

Stevens Daan SACN
Nulens Rafael ATLA
Imbrechts Sven SACN
Dujourie Niels SACN

Cad Men RF Time:18:08

Stroo Mattijs ABAV
Vanluchene Robin AVMO
Devenyns Iwein BEHO
Ally Joachim AVR
Daenens Floris OB
Rommens Ewout FLAC
Baert Maarten AZW

Cad Men RF Time:18:08

Van Praet Ruben ZELE
De Cauwer Sander LAT
De Raedt Michael STAX
Ringoot Aron LAT
Van Den Vreken Ruben LAT
Van Den Eede Maarten LAT
De Cocker Pieter STAX
Van De Steene Robby RCG

Sch Women RF Time:17:33

Bellemans Hannelore LAT
Goethals Delphine KAAG
Maaphoydt Joljen HCO
Van De Voorde Kim LEBB
Vissers Anja ATLA
Bijnens Elisabeth ATLA
Van Ballenberghe Sanne KAAG
De Neve Nympha VS
Peeters Evy MACW

Sch Men RF Time:18:09

Bourtsev Anton¥* ABAV
Stubbe Matthias OB
Vanluchene Glen AVMO
Vandeweyer Maarten ATLA
Ally Laurens AVR
Benkheil Mohammed AVT
Max Joeri AVT
Parrein Joeri AVR
Loeys Nicolas OB
Wille Bavo KAAG
Van De Luijster Thys OB

Van Den Berg Bart ATLA

2'32.
2'32.
2'35.
2'40.
2'40.
2'40.

77
81
95
31
38
57

DNF

2'18.
2'20.
2'20.
2'30.
2'49.

2'18.
2'22.
2'23.
2'25.
2'25.
2'33.
.32

2'44

2'12

2'23.
2'26.
2'31.
2'34.
2'34.
2'36.
2'44.

2'44

2'03.
2'04.
2'05.
2'07.
2'09.
2'10.
2'10.
2'13.
2'15.
2'21.

2'22

63
42
92
73
81

34
46
42
72
89
71

.34
2'1le6.
2'21.
2'26.
2'26.
2'27.
2'37.
2'48.

47
01
38
68
70
67
19

09
44
58
34
96
51
51

.56
3'04.

66

59
02
15
29
79
13
89
32
83
59

.64
2'34.

18

o1
91
92
92
91
92
92

92
91
92
91
91

91
92
91
92
91
92
92

91
91
92
92
92
91
91
91

90
90
90
89
89
90
90
90
89

89
90
89
90
89
920
90
89
90
90
90
920

PK
2E
3E

PK
2E
3E

PK
2E
3E

PK
2E
3E

PK
2E
PK
3E

o

2E

2E

PK
2E
3E
PK

2E

3E

OVL
OVL
OVL

LIM
LIM
LIM
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OVL
OVL
OVL

3


Dimitri DM
Van

Dimitri DM
De

Dimitri DM
Voorde

Dimitri DM
Kim

Dimitri DM
3E

Dimitri DM
OVL


800 meter

Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6

1876
2106
2107
2044
2387
1786
2046
2047
2038
2105
1892
2036

637
732
1041
677
2212
179
138
2622
3084

27
150
137
130
95
96
68
94

4759
5871
3817
5380
4088
3311
4883

5391
4274
3693
4557
3518
3705
5492
3520

1663
2090
1018
1494
1140
1843

Sch Men RF Time:18:09

Blockeel Frederic KAAG
Bursens Sam LAT
Van Den Broeck Jan LAT
Rogge Simon STAX
Dewulf Mathieu ASVO
Schockaert Laurens ZELE
De Brouwer Jill EA
Cornelis Bram EA
Vandecasteele Angelo STAX
Eeckhaut Bart LAT
Herreman Sebastian ASVO
Pieteraerens Filip STAX

JSM Women RF Time:17:47

Buytaert Nicole ZELE
Libyn Ilse KAAG
Hoogewys Valerie VITA
Vryens Daisy* ATLA
Vandormael Marie-Jeanne ATLA
Van Den Broeck Sofie LAT

Houben Jade TACT
Duvivier Chantal STAX
Malfait Marjan FLAC

JSM Men RF Time:18:56

Blondeel Thijs OB

Eurlings Robin ATLA
Wagemans Yoerik HAMM
Hamers Niels ATLA
Coussement Jakob ASVO
Depraetere Roel ASVO
Driesse Tom HCO

Verbeeck Cedric ASVO

JSM Men RF Time:18:56

Masschelein Marc KKS
Lambert Bart KKS
Desplancke Rik HCO
Roesbeke Rudy AZW
Parmentier Pol KKS
Raes Werner TACT
Tommeleyn Marc HAC

JSM Men RF Time:18:56

Vandevelde Herman ZA

Depuydt Patrick ZA

Van Houten Leo* ATLA
Dullers Andre LOOI
Vandeweyer Nico ATLA
Rondas Luc RIEM
Elsen Roger LOOI
Heemskerk Cornelius ATLA

JSM Men RF Time:18:56

Duym Jelle RCG
Zahafi Soufiane* EA

Rosseeuw Matthias FLAC
Omey Hans AZW
Mondelaers Kevin LOOI

Schouppe Colin RCG

2'00.
2'00.
2'03.
2'03.
2'05.
2'06.
2'07.
2'11.
2'18.
2'19.
2'28.
2'31.

2'15.
2'18.
2'23.
2'28.
2'32.
2'33.
2'42.
2'44.
2'50.

2'05.
2'07.
2'07.
2'11.
2'11.
2'1l6.
2'17.
2'23.

2'06.
2'07.
2'08.
2'09.
2'09.
.87
2'37.

2'22

2'1le6.
2'1le6.
2'1le6.
2'31.
2'32.
2'41.
3'05.

DNS

1'52.
1'52.
1'53.
1'58.
1'58.
1'59.

20
38
15
85
29
02
86
36
77
85
78
58

33
24
27
94
59
42
03
18
48

60
22
65
13
62
63
44
81

87
56
89
24
66

00

29
31
35
42
55
48
83

32
85
10
06
12
22

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun
Jun
Mas
Mas

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

89
89
89
89
89
90
89
920
90
90
90
90

79
81
84
74
65
87
88
58
57

87
88
87
88
88
88
88
88

60
65
62
64
59
67
61

65
64
68
54
59
56
44
56

85
78
85
86
80
82

PK
2E
3E

PK
2E
3E
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
2E
2E
3E
2E

PK
2E
3E

PK

PK
2E
2E
3E

3E

PK
2E
PK
2E

3E

OVL
OVL
OVL

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MAS

MAS
MAS

MAS
MAS
MAS

MAS

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

MAS

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN

OVL
OVL
OVL
LIM
LIM
OVL
LIM
OVL

LIM
OVL
LIM
OVL
OVL
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LIM

OVL
OVL
LIM
LIM

OVL

OVL

33

OVL



7

8

9

10

11

12

13
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

1702
865

1535
1657
1719
1743
149

437
426
757
466
278
738

654
483
893
160
653

531
302
576
323

633
748
300
301

2390
2212
2312
2091
1884

2012
2185
1973
2014
2038

1956
2043
2354
2150
2200
2316

2328
1924
2327

Vermaercke Jeroen STAX
Van Coster Tim ASVO
Laprudence Christophe RCG
Ballbe i Orti Albert¥* RCG
Vandewoestijne Bart AZW
Strobbe Ruben RCG
Buekers Niels ATLA

Cad Women RF Time:18:44

Rossaert Isaura ACW
Serpentier Lara Vs

Boven Laura RCG
Van Mulders Femke LAT
Ferson Hanne AVT

P.B.Ferreira Da Silva Car STAX

Cad Women RF Time:18:44

Six Evy AVR
Bogaert Jana ABAV
Rogiers Joni AZW
Cools Tine HCO
Moyaert Louise AVR

Cad Men RF Time:18:24

Verbrugghe Jonas ACA
Hendrix Martijn AVT
Stevens Daan SACN
Nulens Rafael ATLA

Cad Men RF Time:18:24

Tack Thibaud VITA
De Craene Stephen AVMO
Camps Jonas AVT
Maes Sander AVT

Sch Women RF Time:18:27

Wauters Rayah LOOI
Schoofs Hanne AVT
Govaerts Julie ACA
Vissers Anja ATLA
Bijnens Elisabeth ATLA

Sch Women RF Time:18:27

Meert Cynthia LEBB
Tally Lisa AVR
Van Wambeke Magali HAMM
Vanclooster Lore AVR
Guilbert Delphine STAX

Sch Men RF Time:18:59

Van Peteghem Thijs ZA

Debersaques Steven STAX
Lelie Jasper STAX
Caekebeke Kevin KAAG

Maekelberg Jasper RCG
Siringo Vincent ASVO

Sch Men RF Time:18:59

Lesaffer Jochen AZW
Keuleers Toby ZELE
Lesaffer Arne AZW

2'00.
2'01.
2'01.
2'03.
2'10.
2'11.
2'30.

63.19
64.32
65.40
67.37
71.72
76.48

60.99
63.59
64.71
71.63
DNS

56.83
58.36
61.41
64.21

55.78
62.89
73.83
74.61

61.15
61.83
64.23
72 .38
DNS

62.02
62.35
63.19
66.37
73.27

51.13
52.04
52.78
53.76
54.71
56.00

57.80
58.00
58.13

76
15
90
68
78
51
44

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

92
92
91
92
91
91

91
91
91
91
91

91
91
91
92

91
91
92
92

89
90
89
89
90

89
89
920
89
89

89
89
89
89
89
89

89
90
90

76
84
84
81
78
80
88

PK
2e
3e

PK

PK
2e
3e

PK
2E
3E

PK
PK

PK
2E
3E

PK

FR
2E
2E
3E

PK
2e
3e

PK SEN OVL
2E SEN OVL
3E SEN OVL

3E SEN WVL

OVL
OVL
OVL

LIM

WVL
WVL

LIM
LIM
LIM

OVL
WVL

LIM
LIM
LIM

OVL
WVL

OVL

OVL

OVL
OVL
OVL


Dimitri DM
Meert

Dimitri DM
Cynthia

Dimitri DM
PK

Dimitri DM
OVL


4

5
400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3
400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

1946
1772

2129
2164
1789
2302
1951
1848

2359
1792
1890
2075

196
300
129
146

669
1318
1233

3467
2965
2212
2834

83

409
233
130
149

403
138
279
245

1744
385
302
112
114
375

1705
1615
2129
1240

Devenyns Henric
Picard Niels

Sch Men RF Time

Poppe Nicolas
Deblock Korneel

Van Landschoot Jonas
Devolder Tyrone
Verbrugge Kim

Cools Tim

Sch Men RF Time

Nulens Thomas
Vandeweyer Maarten
Denissen Jorg
Snellinx Maikel

BEHO
RCG

:18:59

HCO
AZW
OB

HCO
HCO

:18:59

AVT
ATLA
LOOI
ADD

JSM Women RF Time:18:56

Van Der Stricht Lynn
Vanneste Lisa-Marie
Content Linde

Roosen Caroline

VITA
FLAC
OB
ADD

JSM Women RF Time:18:56

De Stoop Sara
Smet Eveline
Beckers Isabelle

DEIN
HAMM
AVT

JSM Women RF Time:18:56

Van Holsbeeck Ann
Hupperts Karin
Vandormael Marie-Jeanne
Blancquaert Nathalie

JSM Men RF Time

Blockeel Nicolas
Dupont Pieter
Teirbroodt Gino
Hamers Niels
Buekers Niels

JSM Men RF Time

Veranneman Thomas
Hoet Niels
Dewulf Jeffrey
Migneau Maarten

JSM Men RF Time

De Bock Stefan
Verriest Jens
Soens Sander

De Beule Matthias
Hayninck .Tan

De Mol Aiko

JSM Men RF Time

Steyfkens Wouter
Vanbilsen Tim
Six Dimitri
Schillewaert Dirk

EA
RIEM
ATLA
\'A

:19:24

KAAG

ATLA
ATLA

:19:24

AVR
FLAC
AVR
AZW

:19:24

RCG

KAAG
AVLO
ZELE
ZELE
LEBB

:19:24

AVT
AVT
AZW
LOOI

60.
61.

52.
54.
55.
55.
56.
59.

56.
56.
57.
61.

58.
58.
65.
69.

62.
64.
64.

65.
67.
69.
74.

54.
55.
55.
56.
63.

53.
53.
54.
55.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
53.

51.
52.
55.
61.

23
81

72
59
09
67
94
01

74
84
39
10

08
78
79
79

39
36
64

32
87
11
13

30
48
85
43
74

08
39
41
63

54
65
11
41
20
28

39
72
00
13

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

89
90

89
90
90
89
920
89

920
90
89
90

88
88
87
88

83
86
83

64
63
65
66

87
88
88
88
88

87
88
87
87

77
88
87
88
88
88

78
80
77
82

PK
2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

PK
PK
2e
PK

PK
2e
PK

PK
2e
PK
3e

PK

2e
3e

PK
2e
3e

2e
PK
2e
3e

PK
2e

3e

WVL
WVL

LIM
LIM
LIM

SEN
SEN
SEN

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

SEN

SEN
SEN

SEN

OVL

LIM

OVL
OVL
LIM

OVL
OVL
LIM
OVL

LIM

LIM
LIM
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OVL
OVL
OVL
OVL

LIM
LIM

LIM


Dimitri DM
De

Dimitri DM
Mol

Dimitri DM
Aiko


400 meter
Heat:5

ol WNBR

400 meter
Heat:6

ad WwWwbhPRE

400 meter
Heat:7

ad WPk

400 meter
Heat:8

w_ wdhPR

1500 meter
Heat:1

RRrROVOJdoULdWDNDPRE

0
1

1500 meter
Heat:2

RPRRPROOoOJdoULd_ WDNPR

0
1

1897
1803
1763
1196
1071
2126

1431
1665
1664
1067
1511

3424
5522
4056
5096
3311

3947
4368
6019
4274

1058
1257
1576
1223
4426
271
4713
27
150
5208
930

140
434
4344
5095
1117
59
165
97
1738
4368
4761

polsstokspringen

o WNR

640
1089
1398
1130
2330
57

JSM Men RF Time

Ducat Gregory
Lesaffer Gilles
Van Belle David
Allemeersch Klaas
Zephirin Joachim
Missiaen Frederik

JSM Men RF Time

Tevels Tim

Van Bogaert Jelle
Duym Jeroen
Waegeman Bart
Masquelier Gunther

JSM Men RF Time

De Moor Mario
Braems Patrick
Bienens Johan
Waegebaert Gery
Raes Werner

JSM Men RF Time

Hoytman Danny
De Schrijver Marc
wellekens Eric

Depuydt Patrick
JSM Men RF Time

Kenis Ruben
Cnudde Kevin
Lazou Mathieu
Segers Peter

De Baets Frits
Buyle Marco
Vandewattijne Marnix
Blondeel Thijs
Eurlings Robin
De Blander Guy
Huveneers Lenny

JSM Men RF Time

Callewaert Thomas
Bogaert Joris
Gallein Dirk
Vervaeke Jan

Van Oost Rik
Smeets Roel

De Duytsche Jan
Van Langeraert Mike
Magsiaan .Jachen
De Schrijver Marc
Di Vita KRocco®

:19:24

OB
AZW
OB
FLAC

AZW

:19:24

DEIN
RCG
RCG

ASSA

:19:24

FLAC
AZW

AZW
TACT

:19:24

EA
LEBB
EA
ZA

:19:38

STAX
KAAG
ATLA
RCG
Vs
ACG
OB
ATLA
ACG
LOOI

:19:38

FLAC
AVR
AVR
AZW
TACT
SACN
STAX
ASVO

LEBB
KKS

AC Women Time:12:13

Pollefeyt Karen

De Coninck Marijke
Van Osselaer Carolien
De Ryck Jennifer
Demeyere Lynn

Dhont Steffi

FLAC
RCG
VOLH
MACW
AZW
AVLO

52.
52.
55.
56.
56.
66.

48.
50.
51.
52.
58.

54.
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59.
64.
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55.
55.
58.
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4|
4|
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4|
4!
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4!
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71
77
15
06
47
08

92
00
61
54
55

82
18
36
73
19

717
26
85
17

07.
07.
11.
12
le6.
17.
17.
19.
19.
22.
33.

19.
24.
25.
25.
30.
32.
34.
55.
07.
24.
28.

.60m
.20m
.20m
.80m
.80m
.70m

31
73
14

.70

24
52
63
16
96
05
51

19
42
61
71
41
61
74
11
13
80
67

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Cad

82
86
83
77
85
76

85
78
83
85
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59
63
64
67
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64
60
64
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Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun
Mas
Jun
Jun
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Sen

Jun
Jun
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Sen
Jun
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Sen
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Mas

79
86
85
86
90
92
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2e
3e

PK
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PK
2e
PK
3e
2e

83
84
79
79
61
88
67
87
88
67
82

88
87
62
70
83
87
88
87
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64
47
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PK
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PK

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
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MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

MAS
MAS

MAS

OVL
OVL

ovT.
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OVL
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2e
3e
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3e
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3e
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SEN
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MAS
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MAS

MAS
MAS
SEN

SEN
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SCH
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3333
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Dimitri DM
De

Dimitri DM
Schrijver

Dimitri DM
Marc

Dimitri DM
2e

Dimitri DM
MAS

Dimitri DM
OVL

Dimitri DM
De

Dimitri DM
Schrijver

Dimitri DM
Marc


7 1998 Martens Lore VOLH 2.70m
8 309 Van Hoecke Laura ZELE 2.60m
9 963 Van Moorleghem Charlotte AVIO 2.60m
10 1992 Leys Caroline VOLH 2.40m
11 38 Vercauteren Anouk ZELE 2.40m
12 561 Waegebaert Natasja AZW 2.20m
13 348 Verbrugge Mai HCO 2.20m
14 2059 Sebreghts Jelke DEIN 2.00m
631 Tillaert Evy RCG NR
2180 Daemen Lindsey VOLH NR
39 Vercauteren Elise ZELE DNS
hinkstapspringen AC Women Time:10:04
1 193 Dek Marlon* KAAG 11.42m
2 367 Vermyl Doukje AVT 11.12m
3 166 Mommen Nele ACA 10.96m
4 2285 Paesen Sonja LOOI 10.46m
5 2398 Beyens Robinn MACW 10.39m
6 2126 Nys Inge Vs 10.37m
7 341 Vanpoucke Hanne BEHO 10.18m
8 2213 Peeters Jana AVT 10.18m
9 169 Devolder Kristl KKS 10.08m
10 957 Vercruysse Jesse AVR 9.96m
11 334 Van Der Bracht Lien ACG 9.60m
12 2030 Picavet Ilse ZELE 9.49m
13 2122 De Vleeschauwer Elke ACG 9.00m
14 2000 Tiersen Lieselot FLAC 8.24m
15 2259 Dewulf Emily AVR 8.07m
kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Men Time:11:22
1 411 Denissen Jelle AVT 14.11m
2 235 Van Eetvelde Kevin AVILO 13.62m
3 607 Vernieuwe Brian FLAC 13.45m
4 357 Goedertier Wouter STAX 11.98m
5 320 De Boes Tom VOLH 11.48m
6 722 Vanhove Dennis AVT 10.84m
7 908 Verjans Dietger ACA 10.74m
8 23 Verelst Kevin LOOI 10.55m
9 165 Deschuytter Manu KAAG 9.65m
10 577 Annecour Arno VOLH 9.60m
11 219 D'haese Yannick Vs 9.35m
12 657 Coppieters Jordy GENK 8.75m
13 179 De Cremer Michael EA 8.72m
14 865 Peeten Maarten SACN 8.31m
15 144 Cools Nick HCO 7.10m
16 414 Willems Jeroen Vs 6.37m
17 64 Froyen Matthias ATLA 6.19m
hinkstapspringen AC Men CAD-SCHOL Time:11:37
1 2278 Bex Geoffrey ACA 13.47m
2 4256 Mievis Benny ACA 13.47m
3 5647 Puylaert Pascal Vs 12.30m
4 3488 Dewulf Guido FLAC 10.84m
5 680 Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonathan HAC 10.71m
6 1946 Devenyns Henric BEHO 10.48m
7 564 Van De Steene Robby RCG 9.91m
8 5028 Van Damme Guy ZELE 9.82m
4160 De Borger Geert AVLO DNS
hoogspringen JS Women Time:11:28
1 266 Styven Eline GENK 1.50m
2 907 Dupre Melissa RCG 1.50m
3 1364 Bastiaens Valerie AVT 1.50m
4 242 Janssen Carmen AVT 1.45m
5 1130 De Ryck Jennifer MACW 1.45m
6 1195 Lorrez Basanty AZW 1.30m
hinkstapspringen JS Men Time:13:54
1 1539 Brijs Gert RCG 14.15m
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2 19 Cannaert Franck

3 1068 Parmentier Steven

4 371 Rogiers Nick

5 37 De Vleeschauwer Brecht

6 1538 De Mey Maarten

7 2041 Peeten Chris

8 322 Van Weyenbergh Matthias
kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Men Time:12:22

1 2274 Lauwers Pieter-Willem

2 2365 Cordeel Joachim

3 2445 Vercruysse Jarno

4 1995 Gevers Bjorn

5 2303 Beeckman Bert

6 2077 Vannieuwenhuyse Stijn

7 2142 Wagemans Jarno

8 2296 Bruninx Brecht

9 2385 Pecceu Arne

10 2346 De Witte Joren

11 2275 Coppieters Yannick

12 2286 Dato Kristof

13 2110 Decloedt Benjamin

14 2004 De Boes Bart

15 1882 Houtman Dimitri
polsstokspringen AC Men Time:16:06

1 6052 Ledegen Dirk

2 2199 De Coninck Jasper

3 1950 Cloet Aaron

4 1772 Picard Niels

5 2430 Slabbynck Jan

6 1861 Verte Tim

7 5522 Braems Patrick

8 22 Raymaekers Koen

9 708 Meylemans Bart

10 2211 De Caluwe Pieter

11 607 Vernieuwe Brian

12 1803 1Ivens Dimmy

13 52 Vercauteren Simon

14 4160 De Borger Geert

15 56 Van Der Slycken Jonas

16 50 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin

17 414 Willems Jeroen

17 217 Van Bever Bert

19 195 Van Regenmortel Thiemen

122 Pittomvils Niels
748 De Craene Stephen

hoogspringen

15 2213 Peeters Jana
hoogspringen

1 2072 Desmet Hannelore

2 957 Vercruysse Jesse

3 121 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa

4 2496 Janquart Nina

5 626 Van Waes Kelly

5 67 Van Hessche Hanne

7 2260 Vercruysse Silke

8 2269 Vanderspikken Lore

8 255 Van Remoortere Eveline

10 2126 Nys Inge

10 35 D'heer Jolien

12 2398 Beyens Robinn

13 1950 De Vogelaer Sarah

13 465 Van Den Broeck Leen

15 625 Van Hoey Sophie

17 2368 Cuppers Lize

18 212 Van Den Berghe Inez
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VOLH
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AC Women CAD-SCHOL Time:15:17

AVT

1.

AC Women CAD-SCHOL Time:15:17

AVT
AVR
RIEM
VITA
ACW
ASVO
AVR
AVT
VOLH
Vs
ZELE
MACW
VITA

ACW
AVT
VITA
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71lm
75m
.62m
21lm
16m
85m
58m

.92m
92m
51lm
74m
37m
84m
57m
03m
.26m
0lm
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SCH
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SCH
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SCH
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18 306 Van Den Bossche Sofie ZELE 1.40m Cad 92
20 2056 Appeltans Andrea ACA 1.40m Sch 89
20 254 Bordui Noemi VOLH 1.40m Cad 92
22 2184 Vanden Berghe Debby RIEM 1.40m Sch 90
23 1915 Goossens Veronique ACW 1.40m Sch 89
24 261 Vandekerckhove Kim FLAC 1.35m Cad 92 2e WVL CAD
25 2834 Blancquaert Nathalie Vs 1.30m Mas 66 PK OVL MAS
25 509 Derous Siegt FLAC 1.30m Cad 91 3e WVL CAD
27 2998 Vandeputte Christa AZW 1.30m Mas 63 PK WVL MAS
verspringen JSM Men Time:14:37
1 1892 Messiaen Gert RCG 7.09m Sen 78 PK OVL SEN
2 1968 Guns Jan RCG 7.03m Sen 77 2e OVL SEN
3 1259 De Vriendt Benjamin STAX 6.98m Sen 83 3e OVL SEN
4 1279 Bielen Steven RCG 6.80m Sen 82
5 1729 Mignauw Brecht HCO 6.63m Sen 85 PK WVL SEN
6 1539 Brijs Gert RCG 6.53m Sen 79 2e WVL SEN
7 310 Debue Jeroen AVLO 6.40m Jun 87 PK OVL JUN
8 338 Curfs Thomas AVT 6.27m Jun 88 PK LIM JUN
9 4256 Mievis Benny ACA 6.19m Mas 63 PK LIM MAS
10 6052 Ledegen Dirk EA 6.16m Mas 66 PK OVL MAS
11 37 De Vleeschauwer Brecht AVILO 6.10m Jun 88 2e OVL JUN
12 201 Droessaert Stijn Vs 6.09m Jun 87 3e OVL JUN
13 2152 Martens Dandy ADD 6.04m Sen 85 PK LIM SEN
14 133 Hendrix Davy AVT 5.99m Jun 88 2e LIM JUN
15 1614 Baerts Simon AVT 5.95m Sen 82 2e LIM SEN
16 1924 Decroix Nick FLAC 5.91m Sen 84 3e WVL SEN
17 1640 De Backer Wim VITA 5.84m Sen 74
18 5647 Puylaert Pascal Vs 5.81m Mas 65 2e OVL MAS
19 134 Bruni Marco AVT 5.75m Jun 88 3e LIM JUN
20 4762 Lefevre Johan KKS 5.38m Mas 60 PK WVL MAS
21 19 Cannaert Franck AVMO 5.32m Jun 88 PK WVL JUN
22 4786 Gruloos Paul ASSA 4.68m Mas 48 3e OVL MAS
23 5494 Mathys Rudi ACA 4.51m Mas 57 2e LIM MAS
24 5914 Van Nieuwenhuyze Christia HAC 4.50m Mas 65 2e WVL MAS
25 4010 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI 3.97m Mas 45 3e LIM MAS
1068 Parmentier Steven KKS DNS Sen 86
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sch Women Time:14:18
1 1872 Govaerts Sofie LOOI 10.71lm 90 PK LIM
2 2323 Van Den Hende Sara AVLO 10.68m 89 PK OVL
3 2250 Hellebuyck Anouska DEIN 10.59m 89 2e OVL
4 2360 Eeckhout Evelien \'AS) 10.56m 90 3e OVL
5 2111 Lanssens Caroline AVT 9.60m 90 2e LIM
6 1989 Coenen Debbie VOLH 9.49m 89
7 2000 Tiersen Lieselot FLAC 8.77m 90 PK WVL
8 2518 Cappelle Ine AVR 8.56m 89 2e WVL
9 2122 De Vleeschauwer Elke ACG 8.12m 90
10 1994 Quasten Evelyn VOLH 7.93m 90
11 2300 Deman Kim AVMO 7.76m 89 3e WVL
12 2209 Notte Sara ASVO 7.53m 89
13 2210 Vereecken Wendy VOLH 7.47m 89
14 2225 Vanparys Petra OB 7.33m 90
15 1991 Bordui Maxime VOLH 7.33m 90
16 1849 Bongers Melissa ATLA 7.27m 90 3e LIM
17 2055 Knaepen Ditte ACA 6.95m 89
18 1892 Bernaerdt Celine RIEM 6.40m 89
verspringen Cad Women Time:15:14
1 430 Van Den Berghe Marjolein Vs 5.16m 91 PK OVL
2 688 Lauwers Nathalie GENK 4.87m 91 PK LIM
3 440 Philippaerts Tessa ACA 4.82m 92 2e LIM
4 341 Vanpoucke Hanne BEHO 4.71m 91 PK WVL
5 741 Braems Lottie AZW 4.61lm 91 2e WVL
6 320 Vermeir Aurelie STAX 4.60m 92 2e OVL
7 902 Reniers Wendeline GENK 4.60m 91 3e LIM
8 465 Van Den Broeck Leen LAT 4.50m 92 3e OVL
9 26 De Wulf Yasmin DEIN 4.34m 92



10 481 Reynaert Lies HAC 4
11 508 Geldhof Emely FLAC 4
12 442 De Ridder Steffi Vs 4
13 551 Clerx Kelly ATLA 3
14 65 Heggen Hilde ATIA 3
15 186 De Backer Jelinka KAAG 3
16 558 Van Belle Ine AZW 3
17 333 Jeunen Nele GENK 3
561 Waegebaert Natasja AZW
hoogspringen AC Men CAD-SCHOL Time:18:20
1 1979 Vrysen Vincent AVT 1
2 2115 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas DEIN 1
3 4214 De Roose Geert ACME 1
4 2210 Van Waes Kevin ACW 1
5 1978 Smolders Pieter AVT 1
6 2388 Van Bogaert Jonas ACW 1
7 2096 Suply Gilles AVMO 1
8 2279 Verpoort Benjamin OB 1
9 1950 Cloet Aaron HCO 1
9 1976 Soenen Joachim AVR 1
11 120 De Groote David RIEM 1
12 2354 Lelie Jasper STAX 1
13 2123 Koevermans Jamie¥* ATIA 1
14 3948 Jacobs Jos EA 1
15 310 Beeldens Alexander VOLH 1
16 53 De Leenheer Matthias ZELE 1
17 1827 Van Den Berg Bart ATLA 1
17 301 Maes Sander AVT 1
19 708 Meylemans Bart RCG 1
20 707 Sabbe Jeroen RCG 1
21 123 Van Genechten Joris LOOI 1
22 300 Camps Jonas AVT 1
22 215 Bollaert Bram Vs 1
22 180 Jacobs Bart EA 1
25 560 Heggen Erik ATLA 1
26 5494 Mathys Rudi ACA 1
27 520 Baert Maarten AZW 1
2471 Van Bezien Bert HAC
polsstokspringen JS Men Time:18:03
1 145 Verelst Wim VOLH 4
2 1931 D'hoker Koen VS 4
3 1104 De Borger Bjorn AVLO 4
4 1982 Lagrange Bjorn AZW 4
5 9036 LAUREYNS TOM AVILO 2
20 Bergez Mathias AVMO
2031 Vansteenbeeck Chris ADD
1933 Uyttenhove Davy Vs
verspringen Sch Women Time:15:54
1 2390 Wauters Rayah LOOI 5
2 2212 Schoofs Hanne AVT 5
3 2406 Bomans Lore AVT 5
4 2346 Mevlapans Kaat RCG 5
5 2012 Meert Cynthia LEBB 5
6 1992 Leys Caroiine VOLH 4
7 2364 Philtjens Tatjana ACA 4
8 2259 Dewulf Emily AVR 3
kogelstoten 4,000kg JSM Women Time:16:50
1 3331 Larnoe Karin VOLH 12.
2 1291 Vanhoorne An HCO 12.
3 2571 Meulemeester Greet HAC 12.
4 349 Callemeyn Linda* AVT 11.
5 1394 Vermote Stephanie MACW 11.
6 955 De Leeuw Marlies Vs 11.
7 1252 Wauters Shana LOOI 10.
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8 1263 De Meersman An RCG 10.90m Sen 80 2e OVL SEN

9 695 Geukens Inge DALO 10.52m Sen 85 2e LIM SEN
10 638 Dewulf Katrien FLAC 10.00m Sen 84 3e WVL SEN
11 1192 Braems Tibbie AZW 9.45m Sen 83
12 2302 Joosten Monique ATLA 9.03m Mas 68 PK LIM MAS
13 2213 Muls Hilde ATLA 8.83m Mas 65 2e LIM MAS
14 1313 Daniels Karen HAC 8.83m Sen 83
15 334 Van Der Bracht Lien ACG 8.63m Jun 88 PK OVL JUN
16 268 Braems Bekkie AZW 8.60m Jun 88 PK WVL JUN
17 3284 Mercelis Marleen RCG 8.38m Mas 57 2e OVL MAS
18 115 Van Hauwermeiren Katrijn ZELE 8.31m Jun 88 2e OVL JUN
19 1397 Vandaele Saskia VOLH 8.13m Sen 83 3e OVL SEN
20 3175 Vos Ingrid ACA 8.12m Mas 66 3e LIM MAS
21 3416 Lenaers Regina AVIO 7.76m Mas 63 3e OVL MAS
22 2190 Descamns Mariemadeleine FLAC 7.72m Mas 52 2e WVL MAS
23 3395 Vanbuggenhout Ingrid LEBB 7.59m Mas 64
24 2919 Louwie Veronique MACW 7.52m Mas 65 3e WVL MAS
25 129 Content Linde OB 6.82m Jun 87 2e WVL JUN
26 2411 Hanssens Rachel ASVO 6.36m Mas 29
27 3197 Van Den Meersschaut Ann DEIN 6.13m Mas 64
28 2560 Portee Marie-Josee LEBB 5.49m Mas 51
verspringen Sch Men Time:16:51
1 1997 Van Remoortere Jens VOLH 6.85m 89
2 2167 Nolf Cedric AZW 6.47m 89
3 2123 Koevermans Jamie* ATLA 5.99m 89
4 2056 De Maitre Sam RCG 5.95m 90
5 1924 Keuleers Toby ZELE 5.70m 90
6 1890 Denissen Jorg LOOI 5.57m 89
7 1910 Cools Pieter HALE 5.36m 90
8 1788 Devloo-Casier Kjell OB 5.28m 89
9 1804 Verbeke Frederick HCO 5.09m 89
10 2118 Suy Thijs AVLO 5.04m 90
2278 Bex Geoffrey ACA DNS 90
hoogspringen JS Men Time:19:07
1 1967 Hubert Timothy EA 2.10m Sen 82 PK OVL SEN
2 414 Schommelhoud Michael EA 1.89m Jun 88 PK OVL JUN
3 58 Van Puyenbroeck Pieter DEIN 1.86m Jun 87 2e OVL JUN
4 135 Beerten Pieter AVT 1.80m Jun 88 PK LIM JUN
5 230 Annecour Rico VOLH 1.80m Jun 88 3e OVL JUN
6 348 Beyens Jorell MACW 1.80m Jun 88 PK WVL JUN
7 1223 Segers Peter ATLA 1.75m Sen 79 PK LIM SEN
8 371 Rogiers Nick HAC 1.75m Jun 87 2e WVL JUN
9 1652 Delvaux Tom ADD 1.70m Sen 86 2e LIM SEN
10 380 Van De Steen Frederik RCG 1.65m Jun 88
11 1240 Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 1.40m Sen 82 3e LIM SEN
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Women Time:16:38
1 652 Demuynck Jasmijn AVR 12.78m 91 PK WVL
2 256 Gevers Tasja VOLH 11.48m 92 PK OVL
3 257 Jongenelen Mieke VOLH 10.94m 92 2e OVL
4 272 Venken Laura AVT 10.74m 92 PK LIM
5 798 Akman Gulsun LOOI 10.53m 92 2e LIM
6 307 Van Haunwerpeiren Nele ZELE 10.25m 92 3e OVL
7 269 Ghyselinck Lieselotte LEBB 9.87m 92
8 286 Raes Jolien HAC 9.72m 92 2e WVL
9 626 Van Waes Kelly ACW 9.49m 91
10 551 Clerx Kelly ATLA 9.25m 92 3e LIM
11 645 Roggeman Evelien Vs 8.97m 91
12 255 Van Remoortere Eveline VOLH 8.70m 92
13 227 Nelis Silke OB 8.20m 91 3e WVL
14 825 Nulens Marjan AVT 7.51m 92
15 26 De Wulf Yasmin DEIN 7.51m 92
16 298 Bens Lies LOOI 7.38m 92
17 333 Jeunen Nele GENK 6.10m 91
kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Men Time:17:18

1 201 Droessaert Stijn Vs 13.12m 87 PK OVL


Dimitri DM
Vanbuggenhout

Dimitri DM
Ingrid

Dimitri DM
Ghyselinck

Dimitri DM
Lieselotte
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kogelstoten

278
87

283
353
134
322
312
388
244

Vernieuwe Kenny

De Cremer Frederic
Lingier Wim

Swinnen Rutger

Bruni Marco

Van Weyenbergh Matthias
Rrupiny Maartep

Van Buggenhout Lieven
Waegebaert Joachim

7,260kg SM Men Time:18:37

1359
931

1360
6073
1609
2149
5974
5294
1056
6081
3482
1981
5681
4716
1710
3593
5680
5820
1239
1164
934

5114
5492
5531

671
349
319
1133
1108
166
907
1079
273
2285
57
3191
3322
272
2943
1195

618
531
302
363
123
220
680
707
712
309
33

689
306
64

Eeckhout Filip
Geukens Bart

Eeckhout Frederik

Van Den Branden Jurgen
Lingier Tom

Deelkens Dimitri

Van Den Bulcke Yves
Van Gansbeke Johan
Nassen Peter

Plets Pascal

Buyle Hector

Demunter Tom

Daenens Nic

Dauw Luc

Bogaert Tommy
Vanryckeghem Jacques
Becker Ronald
Demuynck Rik
Schillewaert Frank
Pattyn Filip

Van Puyenbroeck Stijn
Vanbrabant Danny
Elsen Roger

Vander Beken Koenraad

JSM Women Time:18:01

Debaere Sofie
Callemeyn Linda¥*
Broeckhove Liesbeth
Stappers Kim

De Moor Liesbeth
Mommen Nele

Dupre Melissa
Mortier Saskja
Vandenbroucke Mieke
Paesen Sonja

Lannau Tine

Ervyn Hilde
Clauwaert Karine
Veracx Linde

Denys Liliane
Lorrez Basanty

Cad Men Time:18:41
Lemmens Frederik
Verbrugghe Jonas
Hendrix Martijn
Carle Ludwig
Van Genechten Joris
Van Wesemael Fabian
Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonathan
Sabbe Jeroen
Pirard Simon
Neyt Ken
Vanluchene Robin
De Cocker Pieter
Neyt Nick
Froyen Matthias

FLAC
EA
MACW
AVT
AVT
RCG

LEBB
AZW

Vs
LOOI

DEIN

RCG
AVT
KAAG
ACA
RCG
RCG
MACW
LOOI
ASVO
AZW
DEIN
MACW
FLAC
AZW

AVT
ACA
AVT
FLAC
LOOI
\'A)

RCG

BEHO
FLAC
AVMO
STAX
FLAC
ATLA

12.
12.

11

11.
10.
10.
10.

9.
8.

15.
13.
13.
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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85m
45m
.78m
15m
93m
72m
40m
61lm

71lm

78m
50m
36m
73m
43m
94m
68m
49m
81m
76m
54m
53m
45m
45m
45m
15m
1lm
.04m

.96m
.87m
.67m
.70m
.75m
.10m

.65m
.35m
.30m
.09m
.06m
.02m
.86m
.79m
.70m
.67m
.53m
.40m
.40m
.19m
.81m

NR

.17m
.58m
.52m
.13m
.13m
.08m
.06m
.95m
.89m
.72m
.32m
.29m
.25m
.84m

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

84
87
87
83
85
88
86
79
88
68
88
63
59
88
54
82

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
91
91
92
91
92
92

88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87

79
82
85
70
84
86
67
59
85
60
64
86
69
59
81
53
60
63
82
78
84
59
44
65

PK
PK
PK
PK
2e
2e
3e

PK
PK
2e
PK
PK
2e
2e

PK
2e
3e
PK

PK
2e
2e
3e

3e

2e OVL

PK LIM
2e LIM
3e OVL
3e LIM

PK OVL
PK LIM
2e OVL
PK OVL
PK WVL
2e LIM
2e

3e

PK

OVL
OVL
3e LIM
WVL
WVL

2e

3e OVL

PK LIM
2e WVL

2e LIM
3e LIM

LIM
OVL
LIM
OVL
LIM
OVL

WVL
LIM
OVL

OVL
WVL

LIM
LIM
LIM
WVL

OVL

OVL

WVL

OVL

SEN

SEN
SEN

MAS

MAS
MAS

MAS

SEN
SEN
SEN
MAS
SEN
SEN
MAS
MAS
SEN
MAS

SEN

SEN

MAS
MAS

SEN

MAS
MAS


Dimitri DM
Van

Dimitri DM
Buggenhout

Dimitri DM
Lieven




